
Prices quoted ex-works Cape Town, inclusive of VAT 
Prices are subject to change without prior notice 

Please verify current prices before ordering 
01 February 2026 

 

 

E&OE: To the best of Victorian Bathrooms’ knowledge, the information contained in this document is correct. 
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Stockholm Range of Accessories 
 

The Stockholm Collection, a timeless combination of classic and unsurpassed style. Crafted from solid 
brass, this collection is complimented by ceramic and glass component parts. Each piece has been 

exclusively styled to be both practical and elegant – a true reflection of the entire range.  
 

With its simple lines and easy front fixing solution, the Stockholm Collection solves all your accessory 
needs. Offering a select range of items, these beautiful pieces provides outstanding value for money. 

Tumbler Holder, wall mounted 

The chrome wall holder incorporates a plastic liner 
for protection and a “snug” fit for the tumbler.  
Made of ceramic with a chrome plated brass holder. 
 
Dimensions: 
Width: 75mm 
Length: 105mm 
 
Chrome Polished Brass 
Code: 41461300 Code: 41476130 
Price: R1 495 Price: R1 550 
 

Liquid Soap Dispenser, wall mounted 

A refillable hand soap dispenser with pump action. 
The chrome wall holder incorporates a plastic liner 
for protection and a “snug” fit for the dispenser. 
Made of ceramic with a chrome plated brass holder. 
 
Dimensions: 
Width: 90mm 
Length: 170mm 
 
Code: 41463900 
Price: R2 195   While Stocks Last 
 
 

Soap Dish, wall mounted 

The chrome wall holder incorporates a plastic liner 
for protection and a “snug” fit for the dish.  
Made of ceramic with a chrome plated brass holder. 
 
Dimensions: 
Width: 120mm 
Depth: 145mm 
 
Code: 41463000 
Price: R1 495 
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Toilet Sign 

Chrome finished Toilet Sign. 
 
Dimensions: 
Width: 80mm 
Height: 45mm 
 
Code: 41472200 
Price: R 400 
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Wall Mounted Accessories 
 

Towel Ring 

 
Dimensions: 
Diameter: 145mm 
 
Chrome Polished Brass 
Code: 41460500 Code: 41476050 
Price: R1 295 Price: R1 300 
 

Towel Rail Single 

In polished brass only. 
 
Dimensions: 
Length: 720mm 
 
Code: 41476160 
Price: R2 200 
 

Double Towel Rail 

 

Dimensions: 
Length: 725mm 
 
Chrome Polished Brass 
Code: 41462700 Code: 41476270 
Price: R4 500 Price: R4 500 
 



Prices quoted ex-works Cape Town, inclusive of VAT.  

 Swivel Toilet Roll Holder 

This holder can swivel either left or right for ease of 
use. 
 
Dimensions: 
Width: 160mm 
Depth: 75mm 
 
Chrome Polished Brass 
Code: 41461000 Code: 41476100 
Price: R1 250 Price: R1 350 
 

Double Post Toilet Roll Holder 

Double post toilet roll holder with wooden spindle, 
which is secured by two end screws.  
 
Dimensions: 
Width: 190mm 
Depth: 80mm 
 
Chrome Polished Brass 
Code: 41460700 Code: 41476070 
Price: R2 150 Price: R2 150 
 
 

Spare Toilet Roll Holder 

Holds one toilet roll.   
 
Dimensions: 
Height: 135mm 
Depth: 100mm 
 
Chrome Polished Brass 
Code: 41461900 Code: 41476190 
Price: R1 295 Price: R1 375 
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Wall Mounted Accessories 
 

Toilet Brush Wall Mounted 

 
Dimensions: 
Height:  
Depth:  
 
Code: 41462800 
Price: R2 295 
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Wall Mounted Accessories 
 

Single Hook 

 
Dimensions: 
Diameter: 60mm 
Depth: 70mm 
 
Chrome Polished Brass 
Code: 41461100 Code: 41476110 
Price: R 915 Price: R 950 
 

Double Hook 

 
Dimensions: 
Height: 115mm 
Depth: 80mm 
 
Chrome Polished Brass 
Code: 41461200 Code: 41476120 
Price: R 995 Price: R1 150 
 
 

 

Collective Hook 

 
Dimensions: 
Length: 190mm 
Depth: 40mm 
 
Code: 41460800 
Price: R1 795 
 

5 



Prices quoted ex-works Cape Town, inclusive of VAT.  

 

Soap Basket 

 
Dimensions: 
Width: 130mm 
Depth: 95mm 
Height: 35mm 
 
Code: 41465000 
Price: R 750 
 

Corner Soap Basket 

Functional hook placed on the outside of the 
basket. 
 
Dimensions: 
Sides: 135 x 135mm 
Depth: 130mm 
Height: 35mm 
 
Code: 41485100 
Price: R1 500 
 

Soap & Bottle Basket 

Oval basket with concealed fixings and the ability to 
remove this basket for easy cleaning.  
 
Dimensions: 
Width: 350mm 
Depth: 130mm 
Height: 70mm 
 
Code: 41486800 
Price: R2 250 
 

Wall Mounted Accessories 
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Bath Rack 

The ends are coated with a special coating so the 
rack does not scratch the sides of the bath. 
 
Dimensions: 
Width: 185mm 
Length: 640 – 775mm 
 
Code: 41466200 
Price: R4 100 
 

Shower Caddy 

A hanging shower caddy with two baskets. 
 
Dimensions: 
Width: 215mm 
Depth: 125mm 
Height: 700mm 
 
Code: 41466300 
Price: R5 850 
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Baskets 
 

Towel Stacker 
 

Towel Stacker 

Wall mounted, one towel rail and one shelf. 
 
Dimensions: 
Width: 620mm 
Depth: 235mm 
Height: 185mm 
 
Code: 41466700 
Price: R5 295 
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Toilet Roll Stacker 

This freestanding stacker can store up to three toilet 
rolls. 
 
Dimensions: 
Height: 450mm 
 
Chrome Polished Brass 
Code: 41456590 Code: 41475659 
Price: R1 795 Price: R1 850 
 
 

 

Toilet Roll Holder & Toilet Brush Set 

This holder encompasses a double post toilet roll 
holder as well as toilet brush set with white ceramic 
pot. Also with an additional lid. 
 
Dimensions: 
Height: 720mm 
 
Code: 41456630 
Price: R4 250 
 

Freestanding Toilet Roll Holder 

Made with an extra heavy base for added stability 
and strength. The holder is open on one side to 
install the toilet roll. 
 
Dimensions: 
Height: 600mm 
 
Code: 41456650 
Price: R2 395 
 
 

Free Standing Accessories 
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 Toilet Roll Holder & Stacker 

Made with an extra heavy base for added stability 
and strength, the toilet roll holder from this 
freestanding unit tilts upwards to allow spare rolls 
to be stored on the arm from the base.  
 
Dimensions: 
Height: 735mm 
 
Code: 41466100 
Price: R2 495 
 
 

Freestanding Toilet Brush 

Free standing toilet brush holder and lid with 
ceramic bowl. Also with a replacement brush. 
 
Dimensions: 
Height: 480mm 
 
Chrome Polished Brass 
Code: 41456380 Code: 41475638 
Price: R2 690 Price: R2 690 
 

 

Freestanding Double Post Toilet Roll Holder 

Made with an extra heavy base for added stability 
and strength. This is a double post holder and thus 
the spindle will need to be removed to install a 
toilet roll. 
 
Dimensions: 
Height: 600mm 
 
Chrome Polished Brass 
Code: 41456670 Code: 41475667 
Price: R1 885 Price: R2 435 
While Stocks Last While Stocks Last 
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Free Standing Accessories 
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Glass Shelves 
 

Glass Shelf 

A toughened glass shelf with sturdy chrome 
brackets and decorative guard rail.  
 
Dimensions: 
Depth: 150mm 
Length: 500mm 
 
Chrome Polished Brass 
Code: 41460200 Code: 41476020 
Price: R3 595 Price: R3 700 
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Half-Moon Glass Shelf 

This half-moon shelf, with 6mm hardened glass, 
comes with a chrome guard rail and 2 wall brackets.  
 
Dimensions: 
Length: 280mm 
Height: 45mm 
 
Code: 41466800 
Price: R1 750 
 

Whilst stocks last 



Prices quoted ex-works Cape Town, inclusive of VAT.  

 

4 Tier Glass Shelf 

This solid brass, chrome plated and glass 4 tier shelf 
unit has a clean and simple design and space-saving 
footprint. 
With adjustable feet to assist with levelling on 
uneven flooring. 
 
Dimensions: 
Height: 995mm 
Width: 350mm 
Depth: 280mm 
 
Code: 41404000 
Price: R9 950 
 

Tiered Shelves 
 

Freestanding Towel Stand 

This freestanding towel stand has five rails to 
accommodate several towels. 
 
Dimensions: 
Height: 900mm 
Width: 670mm 
Depth: 290mm 
 
Code: 41464600 
Price: R6 750 
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Cape Town Showroom 
18 Marine Drive 

(Corner of Hermes Street) 
Paarden Eiland 

Tel 021 418 0855 
 

Johannesburg Showroom 
6 Kramer Road 

(Corner of Kramer and Desmond Roads) 
Kramerville 

Tel 011 325 5503 
 

www.victorianbathrooms.co.za | @victorianbathrooms 
 


